RECOVERY TANK GROUP
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
W11150_REVE 02-23
BATTERY AUTOSCRUBBER
Pads and Brushes
Recovery Tank Group
Vacuum Motor Assembly
Frame Group

29
30-31
How to order spare parts:
Parts and supplies may be ordered by phone, by fax or by email.
A.  Identify the machine model
B.  Identify the machine serial number
C.  Provide the part number and quantity
Provide your detail logistic information
Provide your name, company name, shipping address, phone number and purchase
order number.
12605 Commerce Station Dr • Suite 700
Huntersville, NC 28078
704.827.9368
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1
2
3
4 5
6
3
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
6
W10846
W10887
W10847
For Reference
For Reference
W10848
W11017
W11018
W11019
Brush - 20" Standard Stiffness
Brush - 20" Extra Stiff
Pad Driver Assy - 20"
Flat Washer, M4
Screw, Phl, M4×25
Pad Holder Assy, Clip & Housing
White Pad, Polishing Light
Red Pad, Scrubbing Medium
Black Pad, Stripping Heavy
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
No Part No. Description Qty
PADS & BRUSHES
7 8
9
4